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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 8 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
20.11.2021 - 12:06 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

9 godina

1. Jana Jovanovic 9 LAJK, LA 40.11 259
2. Petra Zivkovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 49.65 137
3. Jelena Cakic 9 Dubočica, LE 50.10 133
4. Marijana Jovanovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 50.36 131
5. Danica Petrovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 53.52 109
6. Andrea Zivkovic 9 Dubočica, LE 53.63 108
7. Iskra Dobric 9 Leskovac, LE 53.71 108
8. Nina Bogavac 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 53.72 108
9. Milica Mihajlovic 9 Niš 2005, NI 56.28 94

DSQ Iskra Sekulic 9 Naisus, NI
DSQ Emilija Vitanovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI
DSQ Dunja Marinkovic 9 Radnički 1969, KG

10 - 11 godina

1. Marija Stefanovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 37.04 330
2. Lana Velickovic 10 Niš 2005, NI 37.61 315
3. Sara Popovic 11 Delfin, ŠA 41.45 235
4. Dunja Danev 10 Napredak, KŠ 41.56 233
5. Teodora Djordjevic 11 Rasina, KŠ 43.00 211
6. Tijana Cvetkovic 10 Dubočica, LE 43.70 201
7. Nikolina Stojkovic 11 Dubočica, LE 44.07 196
8. Tijana Zdravkovic 10 Niš 2005, NI 44.30 192
9. Hana Radojkovic 10 Crnica, PA 44.35 192

10. Jovana Nikolic 10 Poseidon, PN 48.50 147
11. Mia Milanov 10 Sveti Sava, PI 50.65 129
12. Teodora Nikolic 11 Dubočica, LE 52.44 116
13. Iskra Manic 10 Napredak, KŠ 53.05 112
14. Anja Marinkovic 10 Napredak, KŠ 53.12 111
15. Una Bogdanovic 11 Dubočica, LE 53.21 111
16. Vanja Randjelovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 59.24 80
17. Sofija Jokanovic 10 Rasina, KŠ 1:00.67 75
18. Katalina Popovic 10 Radnički 1969, KG 1:01.90 70

DSQ Iva Djordjevic 11 Dubočica, LE
DNF NIkolija Panajotova 10 Dubočica, LE

12 - 13 godina

1. Tatjana Zivadinovic 12 Crnica, PA 34.90 394
2. Minja Ristic 12 Dubočica, LE 36.13 355
3. Masa Antic 12 Pirat, KG 39.32 275
4. Una Mutavdzic 12 Aqua 235,JA 39.70 268
5. Petra Stevanovic 12 Dubočica, LE 45.26 180
6. Iva Marinkovic 12 Radnički 1969, KG 50.59 129

DSQ Emilija Pelevic 13 Radnički 1969, KG
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back

14 - 15 godina

1. Jelena Ciric 15 Leskovac, LE 33.59 442
2. Kaja Zivadinovic 14 Radnički 1969, KG 35.21 384
3. Andjela Stajkovic 14 Napredak, KŠ 35.70 368
4. Sara Jelenkov 15 Sveti Sava, PI 37.10 328
5. Sara Bogdanovic 14 Dubočica, LE 52.22 117

16 - 17 godina

1. Nina Stanisavljevic 17 Dubočica, LE 28.84 699
2. Jana Markovic 17 Dubočica, LE 30.03 619
3. Minja Markovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 39.05 281
4. Dunja Milosavljevic 17 Sveti Nikola, NI 40.15 259

Otvoreno/Open

1. Nina Stanisavljevic 17 Dubočica, LE 28.84 699
2. Jana Markovic 17 Dubočica, LE 30.03 619
3. Jelena Ciric 15 Leskovac, LE 33.59 442
4. Marija Dimopulos 19 Radnički 1969, KG 34.78 398
5. Tatjana Zivadinovic 12 Crnica, PA 34.90 394
6. Kaja Zivadinovic 14 Radnički 1969, KG 35.21 384
7. Andjela Stajkovic 14 Napredak, KŠ 35.70 368
8. Minja Ristic 12 Dubočica, LE 36.13 355
9. Marija Stefanovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 37.04 330

10. Sara Jelenkov 15 Sveti Sava, PI 37.10 328
11. Lana Velickovic 10 Niš 2005, NI 37.61 315
12. Minja Markovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 39.05 281
13. Masa Antic 12 Pirat, KG 39.32 275
14. Una Mutavdzic 12 Aqua 235,JA 39.70 268
15. Jana Jovanovic 9 LAJK, LA 40.11 259
16. Dunja Milosavljevic 17 Sveti Nikola, NI 40.15 259
17. Sara Popovic 11 Delfin, ŠA 41.45 235
18. Dunja Danev 10 Napredak, KŠ 41.56 233
19. Teodora Djordjevic 11 Rasina, KŠ 43.00 211
20. Tijana Cvetkovic 10 Dubočica, LE 43.70 201
21. Nikolina Stojkovic 11 Dubočica, LE 44.07 196
22. Tijana Zdravkovic 10 Niš 2005, NI 44.30 192
23. Hana Radojkovic 10 Crnica, PA 44.35 192
24. Petra Stevanovic 12 Dubočica, LE 45.26 180
25. Jovana Nikolic 10 Poseidon, PN 48.50 147
26. Petra Zivkovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 49.65 137
27. Jelena Cakic 9 Dubočica, LE 50.10 133
28. Marijana Jovanovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 50.36 131
29. Iva Marinkovic 12 Radnički 1969, KG 50.59 129
30. Mia Milanov 10 Sveti Sava, PI 50.65 129
31. Sara Bogdanovic 14 Dubočica, LE 52.22 117
32. Teodora Nikolic 11 Dubočica, LE 52.44 116
33. Iskra Manic 10 Napredak, KŠ 53.05 112
34. Anja Marinkovic 10 Napredak, KŠ 53.12 111
35. Una Bogdanovic 11 Dubočica, LE 53.21 111
36. Danica Petrovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 53.52 109
37. Andrea Zivkovic 9 Dubočica, LE 53.63 108
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

38. Iskra Dobric 9 Leskovac, LE 53.71 108
39. Nina Bogavac 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 53.72 108
40. Milica Mihajlovic 9 Niš 2005, NI 56.28 94
41. Vanja Randjelovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 59.24 80
42. Sofija Jokanovic 10 Rasina, KŠ 1:00.67 75
43. Katalina Popovic 10 Radnički 1969, KG 1:01.90 70

DSQ Iskra Sekulic 9 Naisus, NI
DSQ Emilija Pelevic 13 Radnički 1969, KG
DSQ Emilija Vitanovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI
DSQ Iva Djordjevic 11 Dubočica, LE
DSQ Dunja Marinkovic 9 Radnički 1969, KG
DNF NIkolija Panajotova 10 Dubočica, LE
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